

ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.4

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).6102/2016

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (EXPORT) & ORS.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

M/S STEELCO GUJARAT LTD THROUGH ITS MANAGER

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 17-06-2026 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

[Partial Court Working Days Bench]

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY BISHNOI

For Appellant(s) :

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. Amit Sharma II, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :Ms. Charanya Lakshmi Kumaran, Adv.

Ms. Neha Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Nitum Jain, Adv.
Ms. Medha Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Swastik, Adv.
Mr. Yashovardhan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Atray G.C., Adv.
Mr. R. Parthasarthy, AOR

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 18.06.2026.

(D. NAVEEN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NIDHI WASON)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR