

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6102/2016

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (EXPORT) & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S STEELCO GUJARAT LTD THROUGH ITS MANAGER

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-06-2026 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY BISHNOI
[PARTIAL COURT WORKING DAYS BENCH]

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Amit Sharma B, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

For Respondent(s) : Mr. R. Parthasarathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Re-list the matter on 24.06.2026.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NIDHI WASON)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR